ST. THOMAS SCHOOL

= Runde, Titwala Phalegaon Road,
Taluka: Kalyan District: Thane.

CBSE Affiliation No. 1130875

HOLIDAY LIST: 2024-25

Sr. No. Name of Holidays Class Date Week Days Hhcl:lji'd(:;s
1 Gudhi Padwa [ to XII 09-04-2024 Tuesday 1
2 Ramzan Eid I to XIlI 11-04-2024 Thursday 1
3 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Ito Xl 14-04-2024 Sunday 0
% X1 XII 2-05-2024 to | Tuesdayto | 34 (incl.5
4 Summer Vacation T 4-06-2024 Tue;day Sunfiays)
oI 2-05-2024 to Tuesdayto | 39 (incl. 6 :
: 9-06-2024 Sunday - Sundays)
5 Bakrid Id | to Xl 17-06-2024 Monday 1
6 Muharram I to Xl 17-07-2024 Wednesday 1
7 Raksha Bandhan to Xl 19-08-2024 Monday 1
8 Gopalkala . 1toXll 27-08-2024 Tuesday 1
' . 07-09-2024 Saturday to 5 (incl.
9 jGanesh Festival oAl 1 45 11-39-2024 Wednes\(l:lay Surfday)
10 Gandhi Jayanti I to Xl 02-10-2024 Wednesday 1
11 Dussehra I to Xl 12-10-2024 Saturday 1
X to XII 27-10-2024 Saturday to | 10 (incl. 2
12 Diwali Vacation to 05-11-2024 Tuesday 4 Sundays)
TR ..27—1072Q24' : ':Saturday to 17 (incl. 3
, to 12-11-2024 | Tuesday | Sundays)
IX to XII 25-1‘:';2023 Wednesday 5 (incl.
to Sunday Sunday)
13 Christmas Vacation 231253024 — —
3 25-12-2023 3 By e 3
I to VIl to 3139+ [nWednesday:fe. 7 (inclc
2024 | ‘Ato Tueday : Su‘\rﬁd‘ay) :
14 New Year I to Xl 01-01-2025 Wednesday 1
15 Makar Sankranti I to XII 14-01-2025 Tuesday
16 JCaf;l;z:Ittriapatl Shivaji Maharaj Lto IX 19-02-2025 Wednesdy Y
17 Mahashivratri I to IX 26-02-2025 Wednesdy 1
18 Holi (Dhulivandan) I to IX 14-03-2025 Friday 1
19 Gudhi Padwa Ito IX 30-03-2025 Sunday 0
20 Ramzan Eid Ito IX 31-03-2025 Monday 1
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